
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
22 

333 
5 

34 
39 
77 
50 

Name 
Weege Markus 
Duller Herwig 
Eròge Demir 
Ramazan Kaya 
Verhust Tony 
Mattersdorfer Philipp 
Mascitti Tommaso 

Class 
E1 Ita l ia >3000 
E1 Ita l ia >3000 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
E1 Ita l ia  2000 T  

DIV 
DIV1 
DIV1 
DIV1 
DIV1 
DIV1 
DIV1 
DIV1 

Total Tm 
26:09.607 
26:13.216 
26:31.126 
26:37.018 
7:26.364 

1.813 
2.803 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 

6 
0 
0 

Diff 

3.609 
21.519 
27.411 

13 Laps 
19 Laps 
19 Laps 

Gap 

3.609 
17.910 
5.892 

11 Laps 
2 Laps 
0.990 

Model/Engine 
BMW E46 M3 GTR 
BMW E46 M3 GTR 
AUDI RS3 LMS TCR SQ 
AUDI RS3 LMS TCR SQ 
HONDA CIVIC FK7 TCR SQ 
OPEL ASTRA TCR SQ 
CUPRA SQ 
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Race Director: Fondacci Fabrizio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PNK MOTORSPORT RACING WEEKEND 
Coppa Italia Turismo 

DIV1 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 


